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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

13

29

WAQAS AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

HAFIZA ANAM SALEEM 

ZIA AHAD 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD DAWOOD 

ZURASH AFTAB 

MEHWISH UROOJ 

IRAM SHAFIQUE (Selected
against Women Quota)

MEHNAB UL HIRA (Selected
against Women Quota)

ADNAN CHARLES (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

HAJI YAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

KANWAR KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

AFTAB PARWAIZ

LAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

LIAQAT ALI GILL

YOUNAS AMEEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

70404223

70404684

70401817

70402503

70400508

70400330

70403569

70404571

70402868

70402405

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

VEHARI

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

KASUR

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT   -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING )

10

8

9

11

FAISAL NAZIR SAHI 

SARFRAZ UL HAQ 

MUHAMMAD YASIR KAMAL 

NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

AGHA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1

2

3

70401561

70402266

70400482

SAHIWAL

LAYYAH

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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10

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUHAMMAD QASIM 

NAWAZISH ALI 

LAL KHAN NIAZI 

MUHAMMAD INZIAM-UL-HAQ 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR KHAN 

ARSALAN SAQIB 

JUNAID JABBAR 

QAMAR ISLAM 

ALIA 

RANA MUHAMMAD NOMAN 

SHAKEEL AHMAD 

ZAIN UL AABDIN 

GHULAM MUJTABA

ABDUL RAHEEM

HAKIM KHAN

ZIA-UL-HAQ

FEROZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

ABDUL JABBAR

KARAM DIN

ABDUL MAJEED

ABDUL GHAFFAR

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

HAQ NAWAZ

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

70403532

70405589

70403403

70402610

70400625

70402746

70403565

70404716

70400799

70402221

70403984

70403237

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

MIANWALI

OKARA

MIANWALI

ATTOCK

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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10

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

KAMRAN ALI 

KANWAL SHEHZADI 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

ASIF SHERAZI 

MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR NAZEER 

AHSAN JAVED 

SARFRAZ AHMAD 

FATIMA-TUL-ZAHRA 

AQEEL AHMAD MASAUD 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

RAUF AHMED ASSI

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

ALI SHER

NAZEER AHMED

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HASHAM

MUHAMMAD SIDIQUE

JAMIL AHMAD

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

70400702

70404054

70401768

70404758

70405077

70402646

70404887

70400215

70403165

R.Y. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

SAHIWAL

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

R.Y. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

KASHIF ILYAS 
ILYAS MASEEH

1 70400798 SHEIKHUPURA FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

Revision No. 1 Case #  2G2023

ABDUL GHANI 
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

1 70402163 GUJRAT

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 
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10

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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ZESHAN MAJEED 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

ZANIB NAWAZ 

AROOJ NAVEED (Selected Agains

MAJEED AHMAD

GHULLAM NABI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

NAVEED SHAMIS

2

3

4

5

70403171

70400083

70403141

70404633

RAJANPUR

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

LAHORE


