Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 10 Revision No. 1 Case # 2G2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	70404223	1	WAQAS AHMAD HAJI YAR MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	70404684	2	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD SHAFI	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	70401817	3	HAFIZA ANAM SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	70402503	4	ZIA AHAD KANWAR KHALID MAHMOOD	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	70400508	5	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD DAWOOD MUHAMMAD DAWOOD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	70400330	6	ZURASH AFTAB AFTAB PARWAIZ	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	70403569	7	MEHWISH UROOJ LAL KHAN	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	70404571	10	IRAM SHAFIQUE (Selected against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
9	70402868	13	MEHNAB UL HIRA (Selected against Women Quota) LIAQAT ALI GILL	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
10	70402405	29	ADNAN CHARLES (Selected Against Minorities Quota) YOUNAS AMEEN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection								
1	70401561	8	FAISAL NAZIR SAHI NAZIR AHMED	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED				
2	70402266	9	SARFRAZ UL HAQ MUHAMMAD BASHIR	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED				
3	70400482	11	MUHAMMAD YASIR KAMAL AGHA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMENDED				

Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 10 Revision No. 1 Case # 2G2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
4	70403532	12	MUHAMMAD QASIM GHULAM MUJTABA	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
5	70405589	14	NAWAZISH ALI ABDUL RAHEEM	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
6	70403403	15	LAL KHAN NIAZI HAKIM KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOM	MENDED
7	70402610	16	MUHAMMAD INZIAM-UL-HAQ ZIA-UL-HAQ	OKARA	NOT RECOM	MENDED
8	70400625	17	MUHAMMAD UMAIR KHAN FEROZ KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOM	MENDED
9	70402746	18	ARSALAN SAQIB MUHAMMAD BASHIR	ATTOCK	NOT RECOM	MENDED
10	70403565	19	JUNAID JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR	KASUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
11	70404716	20	QAMAR ISLAM KARAM DIN	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOM	MENDED
12	70400799	21	ALIA ABDUL MAJEED	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
13	70402221	22	RANA MUHAMMAD NOMAN ABDUL GHAFFAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
14	70403984	23	SHAKEEL AHMAD GHULAM MUHAMMAD	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
15	70403237	24	ZAIN UL AABDIN HAQ NAWAZ	OKARA	NOT RECOM	MENDED

Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 10 Revision No. 1 Case # 2G2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
16	70400702	25	KAMRAN ALI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
17	70404054	26	KANWAL SHEHZADI RAUF AHMED ASSI	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
18	70401768	27	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD AJMAL	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
19	70404758	28	ASIF SHERAZI ALI SHER	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
20	70405077	30	MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR NAZEER NAZEER AHMED	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
21	70402646	31	AHSAN JAVED JAVED IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
22	70404887	32	SARFRAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD HASHAM	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
23	70400215	33	FATIMA-TUL-ZAHRA MUHAMMAD SIDIQUE	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
24	70403165	34	AQEEL AHMAD MASAUD JAMIL AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
			() 2 1111 2 115 11 11			

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1 70400798 KASHIF ILYAS SHEIKHUPURA FAIL ILYAS MASEEH							

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post							
1	1 70402163 ABDUL GHANI GUJRAT							
	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ							

Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 10 Revision No. 1 Case # 2G2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
2	70403171		ZESHAN MAJEED MAJEED AHMAD	RAJANPUR		
3	70400083		MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH GHULLAM NABI	GUJRANWALA		
4	70403141		ZANIB NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	SAHIWAL		

Note:

70404633

5

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

AROOJ NAVEED (Selected Agains LAHORE

NAVEED SHAMIS

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.